[ number of missing inner layers |

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

329729
1.46
1.188

1072

1073

10

107°

: I
Entries 321656
Mean 1.457
Std Dev 1.184
...... R
...... [

108

T

o
&
Orrrri7

5 10 15

20 25

[ number

of missing outer layers |

Entries 329729

1072

10

10°F

107°F

0.5746
1.236
|
321656
0.5623
1.214

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

-
3
L O

o
©
TTTT T

o
0
o

=—s— DQM_TT__mkFit_

mean hi

=—e— DQM_TT__mkFit_BDT_

40

5 0 s
T T s
S A
N S O
A T T T

e

1.5

+0

0’#*:““

[y

o
©
C

: : i 1o
e 'u‘ﬂ'?"c‘o’# R A -

-2

|a
(o) L B

[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |

720544
2.104
6.082

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

720544
2.104
6.082

Entries
Mean

.......... Y

Std Dev

-
TTTT=T T 1T

0.95

ST eTTTTT a1 | ||

101 1 10

107 10°

329729

10*

10°

10?

—| Entries
: | Mean 15.3
. |Std Dev 3.732
o T — T
+ [Entrie 321656
* | Mean 15.24
i | Std Dev 3.684

R, L e P e

RE

e

5 10 15 20 25 30

421161

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

0.7969

517634
0.8594
6.406

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

1:_ ..... -.Q_L,___""-.“.,, ............
107 1 10 107 10°



	Contents
	Page 1


